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The menu of Skipper's Landing from Town of Huron includes 39 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $12.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. Skipper's Landing
Restaurant in Wolcott, NY is a popular American eatery with an impressive average rating of 4.4 stars. Don't
miss the opportunity to dine at Skipper's Landing Restaurant today, as it will be open from 11:30 AM to 9:00 PM.
Whether you're dining as a couple or with a large group, be sure to call ahead and reserve a table at (315) 587-
9797. The menu at Skipper's Landing Restaurant caters to all dietary preferences, including vegetarian options,
and features a special kids menu. If you enjoy this type of dining experience, consider visiting The Dinghy at the
Pier or Pier Fifty-Three Open Air Bar Brick Oven. If you've dined at Skipper's Landing Restaurant before, feel

free to leave a review and share your experience with others.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Entrées

CHICKEN WINGS OR BONELESS
WINGS

Side Orders

COLESLAW, FRENCH FRIES, PASTA
WITH GARLIC OR MARINARA, $4.0
STEAMED BROCCOLI

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH $14.0

Fish

SEA BASS

$15.0

Grill Specialties

CAJUN CHICKEN BREAST

SANDWICH $13.0

American Specials

BREADED CHICKEN TENDERS
WITH FRENCH FRIES

Raw Bar & Shellfish

JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL $12.0

$14.0

Veggie Pizzas

VEGGIE FETA PIZZA $13.0

Garlic Bread &Amp;
Cheese Bread

GARLIC-CHEESE BREAD WITH

MARINARA SAUCE $10.0

Deluxe Club Sandwiches
TURKEY CLUB SANDWICH $15.0

Childrens Menu.

FRIED SHRIMP BASKET WITH

FRENCH FRIES $15.0

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BREAD

Salads

JULIENNE SALAD $16.0
HOUSE SALAD $7.0

Pasta

PASTA ALFREDO
LINGUINE

Sandwiches

SMOKEY CHICKEN SANDWICH $14.0
FRENCH DIP WITH FRENCH FRIES $16.0

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS $5.0
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SWEET POTATO FRIES

Burger

SKIPPER BURGER

CAJUN BURGER
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER

Lunch

MUSHROOM SHRIMP SCAMPI
PIZZA

ARTICHOKE-STUFFED
PORTOBELLO

HADDOCK WITH FRENCH FRIES

Ingredients Used
BUTTER

SHRIMP

SCALLOP

$5.0

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0

$13.0

$13.0

$17.0

Sandwiches - Wraps

HONEY JACK CHICKEN WRAP

WARM MEDITERRANEAN VEGGIE
WRAP

TURKEY, BACON AND RANCH
WRAP

BREADED HADDOCK SANDWICH
WITH TARTER SAUCE

Appetizer - Salads

GRILLED (OR CAJUN) CHICKEN
CAESAR SALAD

TOSSED CAPRESE SALAD WITH
GRILLED CHICKEN

BACON-WRAPPED SCALLOPS
WITH COCKTAIL SAUCE

BREADED CHEESE STICKS W/
MARINARA

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$12.0

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$11.0

Skipper's Landing

7061 Lake Bluff Rd, Wolcott, NY,
14590, Town of Huron, United
States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Wednesday 04:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-21:00
Sunday 12:00-19:00
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