





Skipper's Landing Menu

https://menuweb.menu
7061 Lake Bluff Rd, Wolcott, NY, 14590, Town of Huron, United States
+13155879797 - http://www.skipperslanding.com





Skipper's Landing Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks		Garlic Bread & Amp;	
WATER		Cheese Bread	
Entrées		GARLIC-CHEESE BREAD WITH MARINARA SAUCE	\$10.0
CHICKEN WINGS OR BONELESS WINGS	\$15.0	Deluxe Club Sandwich	es
Side Orders		TURKEY CLUB SANDWICH	\$15.0
COLESLAW, FRENCH FRIES, PAST WITH GARLIC OR MARINARA, STEAMED BROCCOLI	A \$4.0	Childrens Menu. FRIED SHRIMP BASKET WITH FRENCH FRIES	\$15.0
Chicken		Postourent Cotogory	
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$14.0	Restaurant Category	
Fish		Those Types Of Diebes	
SEA BASS		These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	5
Grill Specialties		BREAD	
CAJUN CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$13.0	Salads	
American Checiala		JULIENNE SALAD	\$16.0
American Specials		HOUSE SALAD	\$7.0
BREADED CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRENCH FRIES	\$14.0	Pasta	
Raw Bar & Shellfish		PASTA ALFREDO	
JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$12.0	LINGUINE	
Voggio Dizzoo		Sandwiches	
Veggie Pizzas		SMOKEY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$14.0
VEGGIE FETA PIZZA	\$13.0	FRENCH DIP WITH FRENCH FRIES	\$16.0
		Side Dishes	

ONION RINGS

\$5.0

Skipper's Landing Menu

SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$5.0	Sandwiches - Wraps	
Dumman		HONEY JACK CHICKEN WRAP	\$13.0
Burger		WARM MEDITERRANEAN VEGGIE	\$13.0
SKIPPER BURGER	\$14.0	WRAP	,
CAJUN BURGER	\$14.0	TURKEY, BACON AND RANCH WRAP	\$13.0
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER	\$14.0	BREADED HADDOCK SANDWICH WITH TARTER SAUCE	\$12.0
Lunch			
MUSHROOM SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$13.0	Appetizer - Salads	
ARTICHOKE-STUFFED	\$13.0	GRILLED (OR CAJUN) CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$16.0
PORTOBELLO HADDOCK WITH FRENCH FRIES	\$17.0	TOSSED CAPRESE SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN	\$16.0
Ingredients Used		BACON-WRAPPED SCALLOPS WITH COCKTAIL SAUCE	\$16.0
BUTTER		BREADED CHEESE STICKS WI MARINARA	\$11.0
SHRIMP			

Skipper's Landing

7061 Lake Bluff Rd, Wolcott, NY, 14590, Town of Huron, United States

Opening Hours:

Wednesday 04:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-21:00 Saturday 11:00-21:00 Sunday 12:00-19:00



Made with Menu

SCALLOP